Relays
417
7
R
E
L
A
Y
S
Toll Free 1-800-526-5376 Fax 201-337-1862201-337-1000
ORDERING INFORMATION
AGN-RELAY 2 0 0 A Z1 HEx. ASX
Contact arrangement noitcnuf gnitarepO epahs lanimreT Packing styleCoil voltage (DC)
Nil: Standard PC board terminal
A: Surface-mount terminal
2: 2 Form C 0: Single side stable
1: 1 coil latching
2: 2 coil latching
Type of operation
0: Standard type
(B.B.M.)
Nil: Tube packing
Z: Tape and reel packing
(piked from 8/9/10/12
pin side)
1H: 1.5V
03 : 3V
4H: 4.5V
06 : 6V
09 : 9V
12 : 12V
24 : 24V
Note: Tape and reel packing symbol “-Z” is not marked on the relay. “X” type tape and reel packing (picked from 1/3/4/5-pin side) is also available. Su�x “X” instead of “Z”.
AGN-RELAY 2 0 0 A Z1 HEx. AGN
Contact arrangement noitcnuf gnitarepO epahs lanimreT Packing styleCoil voltage (DC)
Nil: Standard PC board terminal
A: Surface-mount terminal A type
S: Surface-mount terminal S type
2: 2 Form C 0: Single side stable
1: 1 coil latching
Type of operation
0: Standard type
(B.B.M.)
Nil: Tube packing
Z: Tape and reel packing
(picked from 5/6/7/8
pin side)
1H: 1.5V
03 : 3V
4H: 4.5V
06 : 6V
09 : 9V
12 : 12V
24 : 24V
Note: Tape and reel packing symbol “-Z” is not marked on the relay. “X” type tape and reel packing (picked from 1/2/3/4-pin side) is also available. Su�x “X” instead of “Z”.
0: Standard type
AGQ-RELAY 2 0 0 A Z1 HEx. AGQ
Contact arrangement noitcnuf gnitarepO epahs lanimreT Packing styleCoil voltage (DC)
Nil: Standard PC board terminal
A: Surface-mount terminal A type
S: Surface-mount terminal S type
2: 2 Form C 0: Single side stable
1: 1 coil latching
Type of operation
(B.B.M.)
Nil: Tube packing
Z: Tape and reel packing
(picked from 5/6/7/8
pin side)
1H: 1.5V
03 : 3V
4H: 4.5V
06 : 6V
09 : 9V
12 : 12V
24 : 24V
Note: Tape and reel packing symbol “-Z” is not marked on the relay. “X” type tape and reel packing (picked from 1/2/3/4-pin side) is also available. Su�x “X” instead of “Z”.
V3LAS2 ZHEx. TX
Contact arrangement Surface-mount availability Operating function Coil voltage (DC)
Nil: Standard PC board terminal type or